
2025 Cruising Plans 
April 
Early Weekend Cruise to Queenborough 
Saturday 5th April return Sunday 6th April.                                                 Jonathan Hague   

Easter Cruise to Dover 
Friday 18th April to Monday 21st April.                                                       George Jackson


May 
West Mersea Rally 

Saturday 3rd May to Bank Holiday Monday 5th May                                  Jonathan Hague


Dunkirk 85th Anniversary Cruisers Accompanying ADLS Fleet 
Ramsgate to Dunkirk 21st May   -   Dunkirk to Ramsgate 26th May


Cross Channel Ascension day race Ostend to Ramsgate 
Cruise to Ostende Wednesday 28th May

Cruise or race back to Ramsgate Thursday 29th May


Allez a Calais - Dinner at the Cercle Amical Maritime

Friday 30th May to Sunday 1st June                                                           Jonathan Hague


June 
Cross Channel Link Cup Race  
Cruise to Boulogne Saturday 7th June - Cruise or race to Ramsgate Sunday 8th June 

Medway Cruise  - to Queenborough and Chatham Marina

Friday 13th June to Monday 16th June                                                          Josh Lidstone


July 
East Coast Cruise 
Saturday 5th July to Sunday 13th July                                                          Mark Andrews


Ramsgate week.     Sunday 20th July to Friday 25th July


August 
Weekend Cruise  Saturday 2nd to Sunday 3rd August   (Destination TBA) 

Dutch Cruise 
Saturday 16th August to Sunday 31st August


September  
Cruise to St Katherine Docks for the ADLS Rally 
Wednesday 3rd September to Tuesday 9th September                                       Don Gray


Weekend Cruise   Saturday 27th to Sunday 28th September   
(Destination TBA)                                                                                        Jonathan Hague


